Megastar-Ohm 77
HIGH RESISTANCE METAL (GLAZE) RESISTORS GMR
GMR 1/6, 1/4, 1/2, 1, 2
•High Resistance Values
•Tighter Tolerance & T.C. available
•Temperature Coefficient of ±100ppm/ºC
•E96 values for 1%
•E24 values for 5%
•Pulse voltage is under standard waveform of 1x40µs
•Tape & Reel packaging per RS-296
Part Numbering system
Type
GMR
GMR
Rated Power
1/6W
2W
1/6
Resistance tolerance
±1%
±5%
5%
Packaging
Code Description
B Bulk
TR Tape & Reel
TR
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS (Tested per MIL-R-22684 Rev. C)
ELECTRICAL GMR 1/6
Power Rating (watts)
Derated to 0 Load at
Maximum Working Voltage
1/6 @ 70ºC
125ºC
300V
Operating Temperature Range
Resistance Range
Tolerance
-30ºC~+125ºC
100K - 500M
±1% & ±5%
Maximum Pulse Voltage
Insulation Resistance, Dry
1000V
10,000 meg min.
GMR 1/4
1/4 @ 70ºC
125ºC
500V
-30ºC~+125ºC
100K - 1000M
±1% & ±5%
1250V
10,000 meg min.
GMR 1/2
1/2 @ 70ºC
125ºC
1000V
-30ºC~+125ºC
100K - 10,000M
±1% & ±5%
2500V
10,000 meg min.
GMR 1
1 @ 70ºC
125ºC
2000V
-30ºC~+125ºC
100K - 10,000M
±1% & ±5%
5000V
10,000 meg min.
GMR 2
2 @ 70ºC
125ºC
3000V
-30ºC~+125ºC
100K - 10,000M
±1% & ±5%
7500V